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All project beneficiaries with contact persons: 

No Partner  Type of  
participant  

Nationality Relevant contact persons of the project beneficiaries 

1 TI RTD Norway Gyda Christophersen 
gch@ti.no  

Morten Berntsen 
morten.berntsen@ti.no  

2 Marimatech  SME. Denmark Jakob Poulsen 
jpo@marimatech.com 

Tommy Mikkelsen 
tgm@marimatech.com 

3 S&F 
Systemtechnik 

SME  Germany Theofilos Eleftheriadis 
eleftheriadis@sf-systemtechnik.de 

 

4 Cortem SME. Italy Anotnello Scaburri 
a.scaburri@cortemgroup.com 

 

5 Westcontrol  OTHER Norway Ingar Bergeland 
ingar@westcontrol.com  

 

6 Norske Shell OTHER Norway Helge Skjæveland 
helge.skjaveland@shell.com 

Bjørn Ingar Pettersen 
bjorningar.pettersen@shell.com 
Hans Jørgen Sætre 
hans-jorgen.satre@shell.com 

7 Fraunhofer ILT RTD Germany Wolfgang Fiedler 
wolfgang.fiedler@ilt.fraunhofer.de 

 

8 Labor RTD Italy Andrea Salvo 
a.salvo@labor-roma.it 
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